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Colson Europe B.V.

Technical data

Height @
Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter
Dist. between holes i
Load capacity I
Weight I
Technical description
double ball race in closed special head
zinc passivated
REACH RoHS
compliant compliant
EEISEH A company of Colson Group
Colson Europe B.V., Generatorstraat 11, 3903 LH Veenendaal,

GROUPE, o

Tel. +31 (0)318 - 536611, info@colson-europe.com

26 mm
138x109 mm
11 mm
105x75/80 mm
600 kg

1158 g
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